

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 337 OF 2001

B.S.R.T.C.RET./DECEASED EMP.S.MORCHA&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions)

I.A.9,14,17,18-22,23-24, 25 & 26 Civil Appeal NO. 7290 of 1994

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,intervention,extension of time,interim direction s)

(With office report)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 342 of 2004 in Civil Appeal NO. 7290 of 1994(For prel. hearing)

I.A.No.2 in S.L.P.(C) NO. 4693 of 2001

(With appln(s) for stay)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 541 of 2004 in Civil Appeal NO. 7290 of 1994 (For prel. hearing)

Date: 19/07/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. E.R. Sumathy, Adv. for

Mr. K.R. Nagaraja,Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Sunita R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Datta, ASG

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeshwaran, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Arup Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. Akhilesh K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aseem Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh

Mr. Arvind Kumar Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Ms. E.R. Sumathy, Adv. for
Mr. K.R. Nagaraja, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

