

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 337 OF 2001

B.S.R.T.C.RET./DECEASED EMP.S.MORCHA&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,interim directions and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 7290 of 1994

(With applns. for directions, and impleading party and
implementation of Court's order and recalling the Court's order
and impleadment and office report and exemption from filing
O.T.)

SLP(C) NO. 4693 of 2001

(With apln. For stay and office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 342 of 2004 in C.A. No.7290/1994

(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 541 of 2004 in C.A. No. 7290/1994

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24378 of 2004

(For final disposal)

Date: 29/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

Mr. Shoaib Ahmad Khan, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Tulika Prakash, Adv.

Mr. M. Kharati, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Khanna, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Fuzail Khan, Adv

Mr. Sudhanshu Saran, Adv.

Ms. Swati, Adv.

Ms. Shefali Jain, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Nihal Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Rushi Khan, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Sahay, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Arya, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Anish Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. Shirish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Rohitash S. Nagar, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.

Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on August 10, 2011.

Permission is granted to file brief

synopsis/list of dates.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master